AWK-3251A-RCC Series
Wi-Fi 5 railway wireless access points/clients
Features and Benefits
• IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2 AP/client
• Concurrent dual-band Wi-Fi with aggregated data rates up to 1.267 Gbps
• Latest WPA3 encryption for enhanced wireless network security
• Designed specifically for rail carriage-to-carriage communication

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Band Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-US US -25 to 60°C –
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-US-T US -40 to 75°C –
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-US-CT-T US -40 to 75°C ✓
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-UN UN -25 to 60°C –
Model Name Band Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-UN-T UN -40 to 75°C –
AWK-3251A-M12-RCC-UN-CT-T UN -40 to 75°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-35-01 Wall-mounting kit with 2 plates (35 x 44 x 2.5 mm) and 6 screws
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct 04, 2023.